T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.comNVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE 2026
AMENITY
ADDISON PRO
CCT selectable IP40 high output
decorative bulkhead fitting
108
L80
100,000

AMENITY
109
ORDER CODE DIAMETER
(mm)
BEZEL
COLOUR
POWER
(W)
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) DIMMING SENSOR
TYPE EMERGENCY CRI CCT (K)
STANDARD
NAD20/WH/830-40-50 400 White 20 2620 132 >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NAD20/WH/M3L/830-40-50 400 White 20 2620 132 M3L >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
DIGITAL DIMMING
NAD20/DD/830-40-50 400 White 20 2620 132 Digital Dimming >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NAD20/DD/M3L/830-40-50 400 White 20 2620 132 Digital Dimming M3L >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
MICROWAVE
NAD20/MW/830-40-50 400 White 20 2620 132 Microwave >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NAD20/MW/M3L/830-40-50 400 White 20 2620 132 Microwave M3L >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
CORRIDOR FUNCTION MICROWAVE
NAD20/CFMW/830-40-50 400 White 20 2620 132 Corridor Function Microwave >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NAD20/CFMW/M3L/830-40-50 400 White 20 2620 132 Corridor Function Microwave M3L >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
20W standard output and manual test emergency (M3L)
ADDISON PRO
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NAD/CH/TRIM Addison Pro Chrome Trim
NAD/SCH/TRIM Addison Pro Satin Chrome Trim
NAT/NAG/WIRE/SUSP/KIT Wire Suspension 1.5m Kit for NAT, NAG, NAM & NAD Ranges
Accessories
ORDER CODE DIAMETER
(mm)
BEZEL
COLOUR
POWER
(W)
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) DIMMING SENSOR
TYPE EMERGENCY CRI CCT (K)
STANDARD
NAD28/WH/830-40-50 400 White 27 3565 133 >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NAD28/WH/M3L/830-40-50 400 White 27 3565 133 M3L >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
DIGITAL DIMMING
NAD28/DD/830-40-50 400 White 27 3565 133 Digital Dimming >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NAD28/DD/M3L/830-40-50 400 White 27 3565 133 Digital Dimming M3L >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
MICROWAVE
NAD28/MW/830-40-50 400 White 27 3565 133 Microwave >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NAD28/MW/M3L/830-40-50 400 White 27 3565 133 Microwave M3L >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
CORRIDOR FUNCTION MICROWAVE
NAD28/CFMW/830-40-50 400 White 27 3565 133 Corridor Function Microwave >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NAD28/CFMW/M3L/830-40-50 400 White 27 3565 133 Corridor Function Microwave M3L >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
28W high output and manual test emergency (M3L)